Shown with
standard
trunnion
mount
BEST LIGHTING PRODUCTS • 1213 ETNA PARKWAY, PATASKALA OH 43062 • 740-964-1198 • www.bestlighting.net
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
▪ Available in 3000k (warm white), 4000K (neutral white) and
 5000K (cool white).*

Lumens /
Watt
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Color
Temp.
3K = 3000k
4K = 4000k
5K = 5000k
3K = 3000k
4K = 4000k
5K = 5000k
Additional Mounting Options*
(Order Separately)
Examples: (Slip-Fitter, Type III): LEDMPAL220-T-4K-T3   + LEDMPAL-SF-80/300
 (Yoke, Type V): LEDMPAL220-Y-4K (no options available)
Slip-Fitter  = LEDMPAL-SF-80/300
Steel Arm = LEDMPAL-A-80/300
Mounting
Type
T = Trunnion*
Y = Yoke
27,536
27,536
27,536
21,495
26,219
26,731
120
120
120
93
114
116
Note: These Mounting Options are not compatible
with yoke-mounted models. Slip-fitters and
arms use the same mounting hardware as
trunnion-mounted models.
* Note: For Slip-Fitter or Steel Arm mounting, order a luminaire with the standard Trunnion mount installed (LEDMPAL220-T), and either the Slip-Fitter (LEDMPAL-SF-80/300) or Steel Arm
(LEDMPAL-A-80/300). The Slip-Fitter and Steel Arm mounts are shipped in separate cartons than the luminaire, and are field-installed after removing the standard Trunnion mount.
** Note: Type V distribution is standard, and requires no order suffix (see example above).
LEDMPAL220
Distribution